43271

ORoco—| brsatzteiliste
Replacement Parts

Loco-No.-sets

4 28
Bs Text Ar.-Nr., |22
1| Kupplung 89245 5
Coupling
2 | Haftring 85615 | 17
Traction tyre
3| Schraube M 2x4 85670 2
Screw M 2x4
4 | Schraube M 2x6 85672 2
Screw M 2x6
5| Schraube M 2x7 85673 2
Screw M 2x7
6 | Schraube M 2x16 85678 2
Screw M 2x16
7| Senkkoptschraube M 2x5 85715 2
Countersunk screw M 2x5
8 | Schraube M 1,4 lang 85801 2
Screw M 1,4 long
9 | Schraube M 1,4 kurz 85802 2
Screw M 1,4 short
10 | Schraube M 1x3.6 85803 2
Screw M 1x3,6
11 | Distanzhiilse 86100 5
Distance tube
12 | Feder 86202 2
Spring
13 | Zugfeder 86208 2
Tensile spring
14 | Zahnradz 141, m 04 86404 2
GearT 14 m04
15| Zahnradz 17 ;m 0.4 86405 2
GearT17r,m0.4
16 | Zahnradz17r,m04 86422 2
GearT17rnmo04
17 | Achszahnradz 231, m0,4 86423 2
Axle gear T231:m 0.4
18 | Schnecke m 0.4 86701 5
Worm m 0.4
19 | Schneckensatz 86811 | 24
Wormset
20 | Siliconkardan 87020 5
Siliconcardan
21 | Platine fir Stirnbeleuchtung 87613 | 30
Head lamp-printed circuit
22 | Radkontakt-Platine 87614 | 35
Wheel current contact-printed circuit
23 | Puffer gewdlbt, hinten B8504 4
Buffer vaulted, rear
24 | Puffer flach, hinten BB505 4
Buffer fiat, rear
25 | Puffer flach, vorne 88521 4
Buffer flat, front
26 | Pulfer gewblbt, vorne 88522 4
Butfer vaulted, front
27 | Kuppelstange rechts 89440 | 18
Connecting rod right
28 | Kuppelstange links 89441 | 16
Connecting rod left
28 | Steuerung 89443 | T
Steering
30 | Achse 2,6x11,5mm 89701 2
Axle 2.6x11.5 mm
31 | Radkontakt 89810 5
Wheel current contact
32 | 1. Kuppelachse 90373 | 20
1. Wheelset
33 | 2. Kuppelachse 90374 | 18
2. Wheelset
34 | 3. Kuppelachse 90375 | 18
3. Wheelset
35| Glihlampe 93518 12
Light bulb
36 | Schneckendeckel 95392 4
Worm cover
37 | Treppe rechis 95393 6
Steps right
38 | Treppe links 95396 6
Steps left
39 | Umlaufblech 95399 12
Running board
40 | Auftritt 95402 2
Steps
41 | Kessel 95405 4
Boiler
42 | Zuriistbeutel 95408 | 25
Bag with accessories
43 | Pufferplatte 95411 3
Bufferplate
44 | Kupplungsdeichsel 95414 4
Holder for coupling
45 | Schiebereinsatz 95415 2
Silder insert
46 | Bremsbacken 95416 | 14
Brakeshoes
47 | Teile-Satz D 95419 | 14
Parts-set D
48 | Teile-Satz E 95420 | 20
Parts-set E
49 | Teile-Satz F 95421 12
Parts-set F
50 | Rahmen 95425 | &1
Mainframe
51 | Vorlaufgestell 95437 | 28
Pilot bogie
52 | Lok-Nr.-Satze 97996 13

' B

l

o

Lk

Blati 350/ 2
Page 350/ 2



